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Name Contact

Argentina NC Gabriela Vidal mariagabrielavidal@hotmail.com

Australia NC Alexis Tabah atabah@gmail.com

Australia Mahesh Ramanan ramanan.mahesh@gmail.com

Australia Jeffrey Lipman j.lipman@uq.edu.au

Bangladesh NC Raihan Rabbani raihanrabbani@yahoo.com

Belgium NC Liesbet De Bus Liesbet.DeBus@ugent.be

Belgium Jan de Waele Jan.DeWaele@UGent.be

Bolivia NC Monica Crespo mcrespor81@gmail.com

Bosia & Herzegovina NV Pedja Kovacevic peko051@yahoo.com

Brazil NC Ho Yeh Li  hoyehli@yahoo.com.br

China NC Qiu Haibo haiboq2000@163.com

China-Hong Kong NC Lowell Ling lowell.ling@cuhk.edu.hk

Colombia NC Mario Arias aguilera1105@hotmail.com

Croatia NC Ina Filipovic-Gric inafg@yahoo.com

Cuba NC Jean Aldo Rodríguez Díaz jeaninhollrp@gmail.com

Egypt NC Adel Alsisi adel_sisi75@yahoo.com

France Jean-François Timsit jean-francois.timsit@aphp.fr

France NC Marc Leone Marc.Leone@ap-hm.fr

France Etienne Ruppe etienne.ruppe@gmail.com  

France Stephane Ruckly stephane.ruckly@icuresearch.eu

Country \  NC



Georgia NC Vakhtang Kaloiani vaxtang_kaloiani@yahoo.com

Germany NC Hendrik Bracht Hendrik.Bracht@uniklinik-ulm.de

Greece NC Kostoula Arvaniti arvanitik@hotmail.com

Greece Georgios Dimopoulos gdimop@med.uoa.gr

Hungary NC Akos CSOMOS csomos.akos@gmail.com

India NC Mohan Gurjar m.gurjar@rediffmail.com

Iran NC Farid Zand zandf@sums.ac.ir

Israel NC Pierre Singer Psinger@clalit.org.il

Italy NC Matteo Bassetti matteo.bassetti@asuiud.sanita.fvg.it

Japan NC Yoshiro Hayashi yoshi.icu@gmail.com

Kazakhstan NC Dmitriy Viderman dmitriy.viderman@nu.edu.kz

Kenya NC David Odaba david.odaba@aku.edu

Lebanon NC Fayez Abillama fayez.abillama@gmail.com

Lithuania NC Saulius VOSYLIUS saulius.vosylius@gmail.com 

Lybia NC Muhammed Elhadi muhammed.elhadi.uot@gmail.com

Malaysia NC Helmi SULAIMAN edenhelmi@gmail.com

Mexico NC Silvio Antonio Ñamendys Silva snamendyss@medicasur.org.mx

Morocco NC Khalid Abidi abidikhalid6@gmail.com

Netherlands Jeroen Schouten Jeroen.Schouten@radboudumc.nl

Nepal NC Gentle Shrestha gentlesunder@hotmail.com

Nigeria NC Oyebola O. Adekola  oyebolaadekola@yahoo.com

Philippines NC Aaron Mark R. Hernandez aaronmark923@gmail.com

Poland NC Adam Mikstacki adamiks@ump.edu.pl

Portugal NC Jose Artur Paiva jarturpaiva@gmail.com

Qatar NC Ali Aithssain a_aithssain@hotmail.com

Republic of Ireland NC Ignacio Martin-Loeches drmartinloeches@gmail.com

Republic of Korea NC Kyeongman Jeon kjeon@skku.edu

Russian Federation NC Alexey Gritsan gritsan67@mail.ru

Singapore NC Andrea Kwa andrea.kwa.l.h@sgh.com.sg

Singapore NC Qing Yuan Goh goh.qing.yuan@singhealth.com.sg



South Africa NC Mervyn Mer Mervyn.Mer@wits.ac.za

Spain NC Ricard Ferrer Rocca r.ferrer@vhebron.net

Spain Jose Garnacho-Montero jgarnachom@gmail.com

Sudan NC Bashir El Sanousi bashirh1@gmail.com 

Sweden NC Fredrik Sjovall fredrik.sjovall@med.lu.se

Taiwan NC Tony Yeh tonyyeh@ntuh.gov.tw

Thailand NC Phunsup Wongsurakiat phunsup.won@mahidol.ac.th

Tunisia NC Mounir Bouaziz mounir.bouaziz@rns.tn

Turkey NC Murat Akova makova@hacettepe.edu.tr

UAE-Dubai NC Adel ALSISI adel_sisi75@yahoo.com

United Kingdom NC Andrew Conway Morris mozza@doctors.org.uk

Vietnam NC Bui Cong cuonghstcbm@gmail.com


